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B5 Endeavour Jamaat vs B3 TML Enforcers
on

Friday 07 June 2024
at

B5 Endeavour Jamaat won by 4 wickets

scored by A. Raheem
match umpire(s)
match referee(s)

player of the match

Team B5 Endeavour Jamaat
Score 47 for 4
Overs 5.3

Players Amir Ali Nabbie
Riaz Mohammed
Aleem Nabbie
Fazil Baksh (Endeavour)
Wahid Mohammed
Kareem Abdul Khan
Feeaz Mohammed
Rishad Mohammed (Endeavour)
Nicholas Goberdan

Team B3 TML Enforcers
Score 46 for 8
Overs 6.3

Players Rasheed Ali
Dhanraj Mohan
Sameer Juman.
Al Saleem Mohammed
Umar Mohammed(yths)
Shawn Seemungal
Roshan Ramlal
Imran Khan (TML B)
Syed Shah
Gerard Khan
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B3 TML Enforcers INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: B3 TML Enforcers Fri 07-Jun-2024

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Rasheed Ali
. . 1 . 2 . 21 . 22W

c Nicholas Goberdan  b Fazil 
Baksh (Endeavour)

10 12 9 6 2 4 50% 83.3

2 Dhanraj Mohan
. . . . . . . 22 . . 2W

b Wahid Mohammed 6 13 17 10 3 23% 46.2

3 Sameer Juman.
2122W

c Amir Ali Nabbie  b Kareem Abdul 
Khan

7 5 2 1 1 3 80% 140.0

4 Al Saleem Mohammed
1-

run out (Amir Ali Nabbie) 1 1 0 1 100% 100.0

5 Umar 
Mohammed(yths)

4 . . . -
run out (Wahid Mohammed) 4 4 1 3 1 25% 100.0

6 Shawn Seemungal
. W

c Amir Ali Nabbie  b Aleem Nabbie 0 2 0 2 0.0

7 Roshan Ramlal
W

b Wahid Mohammed 0 1 0 1 0.0

8 Imran Khan (TML B)
. . 1W

b Riaz Mohammed 1 4 6 3 1 25% 25.0

9 Syed Shah
24123

not out 12 5 3 1 2 1 1 100% 240.0

10 Gerard Khan

11

6.3 OVERS Extras: 5 (0b  0lb  0nb  5wd  0p) TOTAL 46 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

15

Rasheed Ali

2.4

15

2

22

Sameer Juman.

3.3

7

3

26

Al Saleem 
Mohammed

3.6

4

4

30

Umar 
Mohammed(yths)

4.1

4

5

33

Dhanraj Mohan

4.3

3

6

33

Roshan Ramlal

4.4

0

7

33

Shawn Seemungal

5.2

0

8

46

Imran Khan (TML 
B)

6.3

13

9 10
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NB
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1
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Khan
R
W

WD
NB

2
2
1 1 3 2 1 3.00Wahid 

Mohammed
R
W

WD
NB

8
1 1 8 1 8.00Aleem Nabbie

R
W

WD
NB

5
1 0.3 5 1 10.00Riaz 

Mohammed
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B5 Endeavour Jamaat INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: B3 TML Enforcers Fri 07-Jun-2024

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Amir Ali Nabbie
. . . . 2 . . . 2 . 2 . 122 . 6 . W

c Roshan Ramlal  b Umar 
Mohammed(yths)

17 19 12 12 1 5 1 37% 89.5

2 Riaz Mohammed
. . . 212W

run out (Rasheed Ali) 5 7 5 4 1 2 43% 71.4

3 Aleem Nabbie
11 . . 242

not out 10 7 53 2 2 2 1 71% 142.9

4 Fazil Baksh 
(Endeavour)

. 2W
c Dhanraj Mohan  b Umar 
Mohammed(yths)

2 3 1 2 1 33% 66.7

5 Wahid Mohammed
. 2 . . W

b Syed Shah 2 5 2 4 1 20% 40.0

6 Kareem Abdul Khan

7 Feeaz Mohammed 
(LHB)

8 Rishad Mohammed 
(Endeavour)

9 Nicholas Goberdan

10

11

5.3 OVERS Extras: 11 (0b  1lb  0nb  10wd  0p) TOTAL 47 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

9

Riaz Mohammed

1.2

9

2

30

Amir Ali Nabbie

3.6

21

3

35

Fazil Baksh 
(Endeavour)

3.9

5

4

39

Wahid Mohammed

4.6

4

5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
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5

2 1 7 2 7.00Dhanraj Mohan

R
W

WD
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3
1 3 3.00Shawn 

Seemungal
R
W

WD
NB

6

1 1 7 1 7.00Roshan Ramlal

R
W

WD
NB

12
2
6 1 18 2 6 18.00Umar 

Mohammed(yt
hs) R

W
WD
NB

2
1
1 1 3 1 1 3.00Syed Shah

R
W

WD
NB

8
0.3 8 16.00Al Saleem 

Mohammed
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B3 TML Enforcers INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 3 0 Nicholas Goberdan 1w 1w . . 1 . . . . . . . 

2 10 0 Amir Ali Nabbie . 2 . 2 1 2 

3 18 1 Fazil Baksh . 2 1w 2 W 2 1 

4 30 3 Kareem Abdul Khan 2 2 W 1 1w 2 W 4 . . . 

5 33 6 Wahid Mohammed W 1w 2 W W . . 

6 41 7 Aleem Nabbie . W 2 4 1 1 

7 46 8 Riaz Mohammed 2 3 W  

B5 Endeavour Jamaat INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 7 0 Dhanraj Mohan . . . 2 1 . . 1w 1w . . 2 

2 10 1 Shawn Seemungal 2 W 1 . . . 

3 17 1 Roshan Ramlal 1 2 1w . 2 . 1 

4 35 3 Umar 2 2 3w . 6 . W . 2 3w W . 

5 39 4 Syed Shah 1w . 1lb 2 . . W 

6 47 4 Al Saleem Mohammed 2 4 2  
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Manhattan

WORM
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Amir Ali Nabbie B5 Endeavour Jamaat 17 19 12 1 89.5 31.6%

2 Syed Shah B3 TML Enforcers 12 5 3 1 240.0 100.0% 1

3 Aleem Nabbie B5 Endeavour Jamaat 10 7 53 1 142.9 71.4% 1

4 Rasheed Ali B3 TML Enforcers 10 12 9 83.3 50.0%

5 Sameer Juman. B3 TML Enforcers 7 5 2 140.0 80.0%

6 Dhanraj Mohan B3 TML Enforcers 6 13 17 46.2 23.1%

7 Riaz Mohammed B5 Endeavour Jamaat 5 7 5 71.4 42.9%

8 Umar Mohammed(yths) B3 TML Enforcers 4 4 1 1 100.0 25.0%

9 Fazil Baksh (Endeavour) B5 Endeavour Jamaat 2 3 1 66.7

10 Wahid Mohammed B5 Endeavour Jamaat 2 5 2 40.0 20.0%

11 Al Saleem Mohammed B3 TML Enforcers 1 1 100.0 100.0%

12 Imran Khan (TML B) B3 TML Enforcers 1 4 6 25.0 25.0%

13 Shawn Seemungal B3 TML Enforcers 0 2 0.0

14 Roshan Ramlal B3 TML Enforcers 0 1 0.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB CT ST ECON AVG SR

1 Wahid Mohammed B5 Endeavour Jamaat 2 3 1.0 6 1 3.00 1.50 3.00

2 Umar Mohammed(yths) B3 TML Enforcers 2 18 1.0 10 6 18.00 9.00 5.00

3 Syed Shah B3 TML Enforcers 1 3 1.0 6 1 3.00 3.00 6.00

4 Riaz Mohammed B5 Endeavour Jamaat 1 5 0.3 3 10.00 5.00 3.00

5 Fazil Baksh (Endeavour) B5 Endeavour Jamaat 1 8 1.0 6 1 8.00 8.00 6.00

6 Aleem Nabbie B5 Endeavour Jamaat 1 8 1.0 6 8.00 8.00 6.00

7 Kareem Abdul Khan B5 Endeavour Jamaat 1 12 1.0 10 1 12.00 12.00 10.00

8 Nicholas Goberdan B5 Endeavour Jamaat 3 1.0 10 2 1 3.00

9 Shawn Seemungal B3 TML Enforcers 3 1.0 6 3.00

10 Dhanraj Mohan B3 TML Enforcers 7 1.0 10 2 1 7.00

11 Roshan Ramlal B3 TML Enforcers 7 1.0 6 1 1 7.00

12 Amir Ali Nabbie B5 Endeavour Jamaat 7 1.0 6 2 7.00

13 Al Saleem Mohammed B3 TML Enforcers 8 0.3 3 16.00


